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Department of Pharmacology
PG Time Table - Month: November, 2022

Teacher Name

[ Time [ Activity
T01/11/22 | Tuc 0200-1400 Dr. Chincholkar:
- . - Dissertaton Dermatology OPD & Micro lab
02/11722 [ Wed 0200-1000 Dr. Chincholkar,
7_*_~‘:_ o Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab ,
0311722 I'hu 0800-0900 Dr. Chincholkar
- Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab
041122 | Fri 1100-1300 Dr. Nikose
[ PV: Visit to the hospital wards
0511722 Sat. 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab &
07/11/22 Mon 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab i
&2 Tue | 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab i
09/11/22 wed 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab R sk
10/11/22 Thu 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar -
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab g
C 11711722 Fri 1100-1300 Dr. Nikose
, PV: Visit to the hospital wards
14/11/22 Mon 1000-1300 Dr. Gupta
f Estrogens Antioestrogens
| 15/11/22 Tue 1030-1630 Dr. Ganesh
; Progestin Antiprogestins b A
| 16/11/22 Wed 1030-1330 Dr. Chincholkar
' Contraception ‘
l 17/11/22 Thu 1100-1300 | Androgens Anti androgens Dr. Wagh
|
@S"’] 1/22 Fri 1100-1300 Dr. Nikose
j PV: Visit to the hospital wards ;
{ 19/11/22 Sat 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar
| Oxytocic tocolytics !
| 21/11/22 Mon 1100-1300 Dr. Gupta
Intro Chemo Treatment ,Gen Principles
| 22/11/22 Tue 1000-1300 Dr. Wagh
Sulfonamides & Trimethoptim , FQ
| 23/11/22 Wed 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar'
' ‘ Penicillin, B lactams
24/11/22 Thu 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholka\tA
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab ‘<
25/11/22 ri 1100-1300 Dr. Nikose
PPV Visit to the hospital wards
28/11/22 Mon 1100-1300 Dr. Ganesh
Leprosy, Rifampicin !
29/11/22 Tue 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar
Dissertation Derm: uolum orp & I\Ilcro lab {
30/11/22 Wed | 1100-1300 PROFESSOR & ‘:‘J:'\E Dr. Chincholkar
\"‘J’f“‘&’(‘t{bor DEPAR M
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